1119000000389

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
W18-107°	946 (.y5

Office Use Only



300321563143

12/03/18--01025--001 **125.00



D BRUCE JAN 11 2019





Division of Corporations

December 14, 2018

LEIGH STAFFORD 430 E. TAYLOR ST. RENO, NV 89502

SUBJECT: FAIRWAY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: W18000107946

We have received your document for FAIRWAY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

Letter Number: 018A00025743

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

SUBJECT:			Limited Liability (Company		_
The enclosed Existence, ar	d "Application by For and check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida y company to transact bu	a," Certificate of siness in Florida.
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Leigh Stafford					
		N:	ame of Person			
	Precise Plannin	8				
		Fi	rm/Company			- 23 ar
	430 E. Taylor S	it.				2010 JAN 1
			Address			
	Reno, NV 8950	2				22 4:3
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ω
	leigh@precisepla	nning.net				
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report not	ification)	·
For further in	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	ligh S	Stafford f Contact Person	_at (348-6265 time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS: rision of Corporations distration Section b. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			STREET Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \\$130.00 \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, of Status & Certified C	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA SEATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESSS IN THE SEATE OF FLORIDA:

rama unavailable, enter alternate ne	are adopted for the purpose of transacting business	us in Plorida, Tha	durante name must include "Limbed Lia	thillty Company," "I.l.C," or "LLC."
North Carolina		3		•
	acts foreign funited liability company is organized	5	(PEL cue	bor, if applicable)
	(Date first transported business in France, tr (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to	ories to registratio	n)	
	•			
6017 Pine Ridge Rd. S	te 84	6.	6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Ste 8 (Mailing All	-4
Napica, FL 34119	resigna Coursey		Naples, FL 34119	
- Tapioo, 125 Till				
				
Name and street address	a of Florida registered agent: (P.O	Box NOT	acceptable)	υ <u>:</u> :
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.			
' Adrimo'				ا آن و و د د راه استو
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		<u></u>	
	Loxabatchee		, Florida 33470	
	(City)		(Zip co	de)
		Pat	ricla Reyes on behalf of I	nCorp Services, Inc.
	(Helianeses)	Character of self-received and		
		•		
	city and address of the person(s) w	vho has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	scity and address of the person(s) w	vho has/have		Name and Address;
	ncity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Amanda Shaw	vho has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	ncity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd.	vho has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	ncity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Amanda Shaw	vho has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd.	who has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR	ncity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd.	who has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Black Rock Manage 1019	who has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR MGR	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na Pine Ridge Rd. Black Rock Manage 1016 5755 Penk Rd Reno. NV 89510	who has/have	authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR MGR Use attachments if noces	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Nack Rock Manage Me 5755 Peak Rd. Reno. NV 89510	otho has/have Ste 84 1119 ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity:	
MGR MGR MGR Jsc attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Nack Rock Manage Ma 5755 Peak Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days	ste 84 1119 ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity:	aving custody of records in
MGR MGR MGR Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the law	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Address: All Oles, FL 32 Black Rock Manage off 5755 Penk Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cer	ste 84 1119 ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity:	aving custody of records in
MGR MGR Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the law o	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Address: All Oles, FL 32 Black Rock Manage off 5755 Penk Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cer	ste 84 1119 ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity:	aving custody of records in
MGR MGR Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be sue. This document is executed.	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na O RS. Black Rock Manage Marson Street Rd. Street Rd. Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cerub mitted) uted in accordance with section 609	ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity: Itherefore a continue of the c	aving custody of records in tion of the certificate under the that any false information
MGR MGR MGR Jse attachments if necess attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be such attached. This document is executed at the company of the translator must be such at the company of the translator must be such at the company of the translator must be such at the company of the co	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na O RS. Black Rock Manage Ma 5755 Peak Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cerus	ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity: Itherefore a continue of the c	aving custody of records in tion of the certificate under the that any false information
MGR MGR MGR Jse attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be such. This document is executed as a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be such.	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na O RS. Black Rock Manage Marson Street Rd. Street Rd. Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cerub mitted) uted in accordance with section 609	ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity: Itherefore a continue of the c	aving custody of records in tion of the certificate under the that any false information
MGR MGR Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be sue. This document is executed.	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na O RS. Black Rock Manage Mit 5755 Peak Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cer	ent, UC	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity: athenticated by the official has foreign language, a translate, Florida Statutes. I am awaree felony as provided for in	aving custody of records in tion of the certificate under the that any false information
MGR MGR Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be sue. This document is executed.	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na O RS. Black Rock Manage Mit 5755 Peak Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cer	sold, duly autificate is in	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity: athenticated by the official has foreign language, a translate, Florida Statutes. I am awaree felony as provided for in	aving custody of records in tion of the certificate under the that any false information
MGR MGR Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be so 0. This document is executed.	Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Name and Address: Amanda Shaw 6017 Pine Ridge Rd. Na O RS. Black Rock Manage Mit 5755 Peak Rd Reno. NV 89510 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cer	sold, duly autificate is in	authority to manage is/are: Itle or Capacity: athenticated by the official has foreign language, a translate, Florida Statutes. I am awaree felony as provided for in	aving custody of records in tion of the certificate under the that any false information



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

FAIRWAY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on 23rd day of April, 2015

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Scan to verify online.

Elaine J. Marshall

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 14th day of November, 2018.

Secretary of State

Certification# 103502990-1 Reference# 14862672- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosnc.gov/verification